Product #
PROTF-55

QUOTATION

Bill to:
DODGEVILLE PARK AND REC

Ship to:

MEGAN JAMES

SQORTING Goopg

2814 Bryant Rd  Madison, W1 53725-9068 608.274.1353

Qty Description
1 PRO OUTODOOR BATTING CAGE - 55 X 14 X12

Price
$4,800.00

Total
$4,800.00

$0.00

PROTF-55A

1 PRO OUTDOOR BATTING CAGE - CENTER KIT

$3,000.00

$3,000.00

$0.00

BBCP-5514

2 BATTING CAGE NETS - 55 X 14 X 12

$1,200.00

$2,400.00

$0.00

SHIP

1 SHIPPING

$650.00

$650.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

THIS INCLUDES ALL FRAMING/POSTS, NETS AND HARDWARE

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Additional Notes

Shipping

TOTAL COST $10,850.00

Sales Representative Jeff Howard

Quotation Expiration Date April 24th, 2025




