## QUOTATION



2814 Bryant Rd Madison, WI 53725-9068 608.274.1353

Product #	Qty	Description	Price	Total
PROTF-55	1	PRO OUTODOOR BATTING CAGE - 55 X 14 X12	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00
				\$0.00
PROTF-55A	1	PRO OUTDOOR BATTING CAGE - CENTER KIT	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
				\$0.00
BBCP-5514	2	BATTING CAGE NETS - 55 X 14 X 12	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00
				\$0.00
SHIP	1	SHIPPING	\$650.00	\$650.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
		THIS INCLUDES ALL FRAMING/POSTS, NETS AND HARDWARE		\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00

CL	. :	-:	
>r	nip	m	ns
٥.	"P	р.	, ,,

TOTA	L CO	ST \$1	0.85	0.00

Additional Notes		